Governing Body Attendance Record

The Clere School Governing Body Attendance Record 2023 -2024

GOVERNOR

Garry Parker
(Chair of
Governors)

Maureen Bax (Co-
Chair)

Rob Milner

Steve Butler
(appointed
01.12.23)

Ruth Short (Chair
of Finance
Committee)

Michelle Hogben

WHOLE GOVERNING

BODY MEETING
ATTENDANCE

(attended/total)

6/6

3/6

6/6

2/4

6/6

5/6

COMMITTEE MEETING
ATTENDANCE

(attended/total)

Finance 6/6, Standards
2/2

Finance 6/6, Standards
2/2

Finance 4/6, Standards
1/2

Finance 6/6, Standards
2/2

Finance 5/6
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50%

100
%

50%

100

%

83%



Sarah Garland

Ben Grant-Jones

Frederica
Sheehan-
Greatorex (Vice-
Chair)

Robin Bizony
(appointed
01.12.23)

Denise Griffiths

Hrishik Bose
(appointed
24.04.24)

Georgina
Mildenhall
(appointed
07.06.24)

Governors who left during 2023-24

6/6

6/6

2/6

3/4

5/6

1/1

0/1

Melissa Paxton
(resigned
06.03.24)

3/3

Standards 2/2

Standards 2/2

Standards 2/6

Finance 6/6

Finance 3/3, Standards
1/1

100
%

100
%

33%

75%

92%

100
%

0%

100
%



Cepta Hamm 2/2
(resigned
30.12.23)

Lucy Wells 1/1
(resigned
31.05.24

Standards 0/1

Standards 1/2

66%

66%



