Governing Body Attendance Record

The Clere School Governing Body Attendance Record 2023 -2024

GOVERNOR	WHOLE GOVERNING BODY MEETING ATTENDANCE (attended/total)	COMMITTEE MEETING ATTENDANCE (attended/total)	Over all <u>%</u>
Garry Parker (Chair of Governors)	6/6	Finance 6/6, Standards 2/2	100 %
Maureen Bax (Co- Chair)	3/6		50%
Rob Milner	6/6	Finance 6/6, Standards 2/2	100 %
Steve Butler (appointed 01.12.23)	2/4	Finance 4/6, Standards 1/2	50%
Ruth Short (Chair of Finance Committee)	6/6	Finance 6/6, Standards 2/2	100 %
Michelle Hogben	5/6	Finance 5/6	83%

Sarah Garland	6/6	Standards 2/2	100 %
Ben Grant-Jones	6/6	Standards 2/2	100 %
Frederica Sheehan- Greatorex (Vice- Chair)	2/6	Standards 2/6	33%
Robin Bizony (appointed 01.12.23)	3/4		75%
Denise Griffiths	5/6	Finance 6/6	92%
Hrishik Bose (appointed 24.04.24)	1/1		100 %
Georgina Mildenhall (appointed 07.06.24)	0/1		0%
Governors who left during 2023-24			
Melissa Paxton (resigned 06.03.24)	3/3	Finance 3/3, Standards 1/1	100 %

Cepta Hamm (resigned 30.12.23)	2/2	Standards 0/1	66%
Lucy Wells (resigned 31.05.24	1/1	Standards 1/2	66%